
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-04 - JAY LIM -
11:46:18.582 1 1:57.198 72.800 67 95 19

11:48:13.746 2 1:55.164 74.086 71 93 19

11:50:14.210 3 2:00.464 70.826 73 97 19

11:52:04.464 4 1:50.254 77.385 74 98 19

11:54:05.232 5 2:00.768 70.648 66 92 19

11:55:59.755 6 1:54.523 74.500 74 95 19

L1-38 - ARASH BABAEE -
11:50:59.044 1 2:12.381 64.450 49 87 19

11:52:54.039 2 1:54.995 74.195 55 86 19

11:54:44.528 3 1:50.489 77.220 50 87 19

11:56:46.941 4 2:02.413 69.698 49 84 19

L1-29 - FEI CHEN -
11:47:20.813 1 1:51.794 76.319 43 71 19

11:49:21.049 2 2:00.236 70.960 42 75 19

11:51:15.658 3 1:54.609 74.444 43 75 19

L1-13 - BLAKE GENTRY -
11:54:00.500 1 2:09.082 66.098 86 112 19

11:55:53.170 2 1:52.670 75.726 51 104 19

L1-31 - YIFEI CHEN -
11:47:19.275 1 1:53.464 75.196 47 108 19

11:49:12.551 2 1:53.276 75.320 44 106 19

11:51:12.224 3 1:59.673 71.294 47 100 19

11:53:21.969 4 2:09.745 65.760 42 103 19

11:55:19.627 5 1:57.658 72.515 47 103 19

L1-10 - ZIYUE WANG -
11:46:03.572 1 2:00.969 70.530 45 87 19

11:48:12.565 2 2:08.993 66.143 57 93 19

11:50:15.197 3 2:02.632 69.574 50 89 19

11:52:11.244 4 1:56.047 73.522 50 91 19

11:54:18.816 5 2:07.572 66.880 44 88 19

11:56:12.633 6 1:53.817 74.962 60 94 19

L1-32 - GUYUE FANG -
11:48:07.596 1 2:17.514 62.045 37 68 19

11:50:03.122 2 1:55.526 73.854 16 68 19

11:52:00.657 3 1:57.535 72.591 16 73 19

11:54:04.157 4 2:03.500 69.085 10 70 19

11:55:59.132 5 1:54.975 74.207 60 101 19

L1-03 - TAYLOR FAVORITE -
11:45:52.204 1 1:55.604 73.804 28 73 19

11:48:07.834 2 2:15.630 62.906 26 69 19

11:50:06.424 3 1:58.590 71.945 33 72 19

11:52:02.998 4 1:56.574 73.190 34 75 19

11:54:04.645 5 2:01.647 70.137 28 72 19

11:56:00.244 6 1:55.599 73.807 21 65 19

L1-22 - KEN CHANG -
11:46:32.392 1 1:59.481 71.409 45 92 19

11:48:36.491 2 2:04.099 68.752 41 95 19

11:50:39.308 3 2:02.817 69.469 32 94 19

11:52:39.205 4 1:59.897 71.161 38 96 19

11:54:37.788 5 1:58.583 71.950 28 93 19

11:56:34.470 6 1:56.682 73.122 39 91 19

L1-30 - JINYUAN WEI -
11:47:13.822 1 2:00.323 70.909 28 82 19

11:49:11.023 2 1:57.201 72.798 48 83 19

11:51:21.191 3 2:10.168 65.546 21 75 19

11:53:29.149 4 2:07.958 66.678 10 46 19

11:55:34.028 5 2:04.879 68.322 19 76 19

L1-21 - SAMUEL ROSENBOM -
11:46:26.069 1 2:01.048 70.484 93 109 19

11:48:31.941 2 2:05.872 67.783 87 105 19

11:50:39.347 3 2:07.406 66.967 82 104 19



11:52:39.794 4 2:00.447 70.836 83 103 19

11:54:37.930 5 1:58.136 72.222 74 104 19

11:56:38.212 6 2:00.282 70.933 76 108 19

L2-07 - YAJING ZHANG -
11:47:35.194 1 2:04.070 68.768 55 107 19

11:49:33.755 2 1:58.561 71.963 52 106 19

11:51:39.971 3 2:06.216 67.598 58 110 19

11:53:40.259 4 2:00.288 70.930 54 108 19

11:55:47.683 5 2:07.424 66.958 54 105 19

L3-25 - MIKE SHYU -
11:48:03.728 1 2:31.846 56.189 144 108 19

11:50:37.576 2 2:33.848 55.457 153 104 19

11:53:14.695 3 2:37.119 54.303 131 102 19

11:55:13.421 4 1:58.726 71.863 88 108 19

L1-07 - JACKIE WU -
11:46:37.878 1 2:02.097 69.879 9 57 19

11:48:38.567 2 2:00.689 70.694 23 49 19

11:53:52.400 3 5:13.833 27.186 11 60 19

11:55:51.148 4 1:58.748 71.850 18 57 19

L1-05 - DENNIS KIM -
11:46:22.788 1 2:06.577 67.406 34 84 19

11:48:30.219 2 2:07.431 66.954 29 75 19

11:50:38.613 3 2:08.394 66.452 27 75 19

11:52:44.369 4 2:05.756 67.846 26 75 19

11:54:44.201 5 1:59.832 71.200 29 70 19

11:56:44.977 6 2:00.776 70.643 36 81 19

L1-06 - HAORONG FU -
11:46:31.554 1 2:05.124 68.188 39 67 19

11:48:37.353 2 2:05.799 67.822 77 84 19

11:50:43.220 3 2:05.867 67.786 37 55 19

11:52:50.989 4 2:07.769 66.777 23 68 19

11:54:51.609 5 2:00.620 70.735 47 76 19

11:56:57.049 6 2:05.440 68.017 38 80 19

L1-02 - DYLAN BRUNT -
11:46:08.741 1 2:08.044 66.633 102 114 19

11:48:18.508 2 2:09.767 65.749 74 110 19

11:50:35.955 3 2:17.447 62.075 83 111 19

11:52:37.975 4 2:02.020 69.923 59 109 19

11:54:40.984 5 2:03.009 69.361 120 115 19

11:56:54.009 6 2:13.025 64.138 69 110 19

L1-27 - YU ZHU -
11:47:35.995 1 2:05.205 68.144 57 100 19

11:49:38.392 2 2:02.397 69.708 42 84 19

11:51:48.237 3 2:09.845 65.709 39 81 19

11:54:21.014 4 2:32.777 55.846 38 83 19

11:56:25.126 5 2:04.112 68.744 38 80 19

L1-33 - ZHOUQIAN ZHONG -
11:48:07.479 1 2:13.371 63.972 33 80 19

11:50:14.988 2 2:07.509 66.913 43 86 19

11:52:18.500 3 2:03.512 69.078 37 76 19

11:54:24.690 4 2:06.190 67.612 45 75 19

11:56:28.894 5 2:04.204 68.693 36 80 19

L1-01 - VAHE MEHRABIAN -
11:46:39.783 1 2:05.301 68.092 91 100 19

11:48:47.212 2 2:07.429 66.955 89 102 19

11:51:08.837 3 2:21.625 60.244 101 101 19

11:53:22.207 4 2:13.370 63.972 93 102 19

L1-23 - MINGGE LIN -
11:47:43.412 1 2:14.477 63.446 10 44 19

11:49:50.845 2 2:07.433 66.953 11 43 19

11:52:00.855 3 2:10.010 65.626 8 46 19

11:54:18.451 4 2:17.596 62.008 10 41 19

11:56:24.902 5 2:06.451 67.473 10 41 19

L1-14 - ZIFENG DOU -
11:46:24.910 1 2:14.259 63.549 23 88 19

11:48:32.741 2 2:07.831 66.744 32 87 19

11:50:39.568 3 2:06.827 67.273 55 93 19



L1-15 - JIAYUAN KUANG -
11:47:49.461 1 2:16.201 62.643 48 88 19

11:50:00.171 2 2:10.710 65.274 62 92 19

11:52:09.322 3 2:09.151 66.062 27 86 19

11:54:23.764 4 2:14.442 63.462 26 85 19

11:56:34.767 5 2:11.003 65.128 29 87 19

L1-12 - JUSTIN HSIEH -
11:50:56.873 1 5:26.930 26.097 27 62 19

11:53:14.401 2 2:17.528 62.038 19 62 19

11:55:24.026 3 2:09.625 65.821 30 64 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
11:46:59.317 1 2:24.864 58.897 108 105 19

11:49:10.076 2 2:10.759 65.250 102 110 19

11:51:29.772 3 2:19.696 61.075 136 113 19

11:53:45.477 4 2:15.705 62.872 97 111 19

L1-35 - JUNJIE ZHOU -
11:46:49.503 1 2:15.020 63.191 14 50 19

11:49:01.699 2 2:12.196 64.541 9 44 19

11:51:27.294 3 2:25.595 58.601 15 50 19

11:53:38.429 4 2:11.135 65.063 10 46 19

11:55:53.214 5 2:14.785 63.301 6 49 19

L1-34 - CHRISTOPHER MORRIS -
11:46:59.088 1 2:24.214 59.162 117 109 19

11:49:10.323 2 2:11.235 65.013 113 108 19

11:51:29.167 3 2:18.844 61.450 128 109 19

11:53:45.682 4 2:16.515 62.499 117 110 19

L1-08 - SHEN LI -
11:48:06.496 1 2:30.475 56.700 102 112 19

11:50:45.771 2 2:39.275 53.568 86 111 19

11:53:17.551 3 2:31.780 56.213 84 111 19

11:55:30.415 4 2:12.864 64.216 83 109 19

L1-09 - XIN ZHANG -
11:46:24.806 1 2:14.721 63.331 94 106 19

11:48:43.062 2 2:18.256 61.712 120 106 19

11:51:06.954 3 2:23.892 59.294 107 107 19

11:53:33.470 4 2:26.516 58.233 109 105 19

11:55:51.228 5 2:17.758 61.935 96 107 19

L1-19 - VALERIE KO -
11:48:07.169 1 2:24.844 58.905 78 111 19

11:53:29.279 2 5:22.110 26.488 89 110 19

11:55:45.776 3 2:16.497 62.507 87 115 19

L1-25 - YICHAO WU -
11:48:05.173 1 2:32.355 56.001 113 101 19

11:50:37.117 2 2:31.944 56.152 103 100 19

11:52:58.264 3 2:21.147 60.448 101 101 19

11:55:18.686 4 2:20.422 60.760 96 99 19

L1-20 - GALVIN LIUFU -
11:48:07.063 1 2:26.838 58.105 30 87 19

11:50:41.539 2 2:34.476 55.232 40 89 19

11:53:14.029 3 2:32.490 55.951 47 86 19

11:55:41.469 4 2:27.440 57.868 46 88 19

L1-26 - YOUYU KO -
11:48:04.761 1 2:32.395 55.986 52 76 19

11:50:38.210 2 2:33.449 55.602 83 75 19

11:53:15.266 3 2:37.056 54.325 100 78 19

11:55:49.346 4 2:34.080 55.374 59 77 19

L1-17 - HUI LU -
11:48:35.794 1 3:02.421 46.771 20 72 19

11:51:28.460 2 2:52.666 49.413 20 72 19

11:54:23.349 3 2:54.889 48.785 21 71 19

11:57:11.171 4 2:47.822 50.840 21 71 19

L1-11 - YUAN XIA -
11:48:38.397 1 2:58.635 47.762 91 90 19

11:51:30.546 2 2:52.149 49.562 96 89 19

11:54:26.706 3 2:56.160 48.433 89 87 19

11:57:19.926 4 2:53.220 49.255 81 86 19
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